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Class Standings Age Class 17M 7M 7M 25K 10M 13.1M 10M 25K 26.2M 4M 5M 26.2M 5M 10M 13.1M 13.1M 10K  -  -  - 3 min

Alness, Alisha 27 FO 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 10 2

Anderson, Katie 34 FO xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 50 50 2

Bailey, Chris 38 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bliss, Katherine 38 FO 0 30 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 2

Carlson, Samantha 31 FO 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 45 60 60 3

Ellenberger, Christina 35 FO xxx xxx xxx xxx 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 50 50 1

Farlow, Jenn 38 FO xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Groth, Summer 24 FO 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 80 80 2

Herington, Stephanie 35 FO 0 40 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 130 130 3

Hoagland, Willow 38 FO 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 1

Johnson, Jeanine 37 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Johnson, Jessica 33 FO 40 0 0 5 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55 3

Johnson-Hoff, Stephanie 33 FO 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 2

McClellan, Sandra 35 FO xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Nagel, Leslie 38 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1

Nelson, Wendy 38 FO 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 5 0 0 195 195 5

Nowak, Christi 26 FO 0 5 50 5 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 5 0 45 210 210 6

Olson, Heidi 35 FO xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Posorske, Lisa 33 FO 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 3

Reddinger-Adams, Tara 36 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 80 80 2

Reed, Robyn 39 FO 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 30 30 3

Ritt, Leia 31 FO 50 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 3

Semler, Leslie 32 FO 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 45 60 60 3

Sitton, Erica 32 FO 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 30 120 120 2

Welle, Sara 35 FO 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 80 80 2

Ash, Susan 47 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Baldwin, Wendi 44 FM 30 0 0 40 50 0 40 50 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 50 0 0 300 300 7

Coffey, Sheila 46 FM 0 5 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 70 70 4

Compton, Nora 41 FM 10 50 30 10 10 40 0 0 0 40 40 10 40 0 10 0 40 45 375 335 12

Davis, Abby 44 FM xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doumbia, Melissa 42 FM 10 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 2

Eide, Kathy 43 FM xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

England, Christine 43 FM 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 0 0 0 140 140 3

Evert, Linda 45 FM 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 80 80 2

Gale, Christa 42 FM 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Gray, Janet 48 FM 10 5 50 30 20 50 10 40 10 50 50 30 50 30 20 5 50 45 555 415 17

Hausken, Janet 49 FM 5 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 15 55 55 3

Hegley, Monika 41 FM 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Hermer, Laura 44 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 2

Jambor, Kathy 48 FM 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 65 4

Klaes, Dawn 43 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 15 85 85 2

Lecy, Gina 44 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 1

Marchand, Gale 49 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 30 1

McGuinnis, Nikki 40 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Messerer, Lisa 48 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 5 0 45 90 90 2

Peterson, Keri 43 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prudhomme, Colleen 48 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tabara, Kelly 45 FM 20 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 90 90 4

Thompson, Shelly 49 FM 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 5 0 45 95 95 4

Vicker, Paula 49 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clark, Amy 50 FG xxx xxx 0 5 0 0 0 50 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 5 0 45 205 205 5

Haga, Val 56 FG 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 90 90 3

Havelin, Kate 53 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15 0

Holmer, Tammy 53 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hubmayr, Yvonne 63 FG xxx xxx 0 0 50 50 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 190 190 4

Lehmann, Leann 50 FG 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 15 175 175 4

Passe, Maryann 53 FG xxx xxx 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 1

Petersen, Carolyn 51 FG 0 0 50 0 40 0 0 30 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 30 240 240 5

Roberson, Ruth 52 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schmidt, Kathy 69 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zeches, Barb 60 FG 0 0 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 40 40 50 50 0 360 360 8

Berwald, Jesse 36 MO 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 3

Christensen, Brad 36 MO 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 45 55 55 2

Clinton, Steve 25 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colglazier, Douglas 38 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falk, Jamie 30 MO 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1

Feustel, Troy 39 MO 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 30 0 0 5 0 30 0 0 0 0 75 75 5

Geiger, Greg 34 MO xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 xxx xxx xxx 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1

Hart, Andrew 35 MO 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 60 60 2

Henderson, Rob 30 MO 40 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 45 105 105 5

Marti, Nathan  MO 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 1

Maves, Peter 30 MO xxx . 0 5 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 2

O'Brien, Rudy 35 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Platcek, Chris 26 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Richards, Ethan 33 MO 50 50 50 5 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 30 435 430 9

Schmidt, Jordan 19 MO 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 20 20 4

Steinbrecher, Dan 28 MO xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 xxx xxx 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 1

Vedder, Timm 39 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1

Walden, Robert 35 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wisehart, Nathan 34 MO xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 xxx 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 1

Wilson, Matt 38 MO xxx 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55 2

Barton, Mike 40 MM 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 35 35 1

Brislance, Jean 43 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50 50 1

Bruce, Staven 44 MM xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burnap, David 43 MM xxx xxx 0 0 5 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 2

Cilek, Shawn 40 MM xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fines, Steve 46 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hauch, Tim 47 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montroy, Kevin 49 MM 40 5 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 85 3

Nelson, Luke 40 MM 50 5 0 50 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 5 0 0 210 210 6

Nelson, Wayne 47 MM 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 5 0 45 95 95 3

Schlough, Bryann 42 MM 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1

Smillie, Steve 40 MM 30 0 0 30 0 0 50 5 0 0 0 0 50 50 0 0 50 0 265 265 7

Swenke, Chris 43 MM 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1

Thiede, Travis 40 MM 0 5 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15 75 75 3

Wyatt, Thomas 45 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bothwell, Rick 52 MG 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 45 100 100 4

Cheng, Terry 57 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Eiden, John 50 MG 20 5 40 0 40 0 40 40 0 0 0 50 50 0 50 40 40 0 415 350 11

Gary-Smith, Philip 65 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goettl, Wally 68 MG xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 20 xxx xxx 0 0 30 0 0 20 5 0 0 75 75 4

Hausken, Mike 51 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hegley, Douglas 52 MG 50 0 0 0 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 3

Hertz, Ken 53 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 80 80 2

Kucinski, Rick 61 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lamson, Steve 56 MG xxx xxx xxx xxx 30 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 2

Luther, Rick 60 MG xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1

Madden, Mike 57 MG 10 5 0 5 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 5 30 0 115 115 7

Mead, Eric 50 MG xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Neri, Paul 55 MG xxx xxx 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 30 30 0 0 120 120 5

Schnorbach, Peter 51 MG 40 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 45 100 100 4

Stevens, Rick 52 MG 30 5 50 5 5 40 50 0 0 50 0 40 40 40 40 50 50 45 540 415 14

Ver Steegh, Jack 65 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Competitors: 112  - 29 24 10 30 27 6 12 26 12 4 2 23 6 15 16 28 12 25 86 86 85
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Overall Standings Age Class 17M 7M 7M 25K 10M 13.1M 10M 25K 26.2M 4M 5M 26.2M 5M 10M 13.1M 13.1M 10K  -  -  - 3 min

Alness, Alisha 27 FO 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 10 2

Anderson, Katie 34 FO xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 30 30 2

Ash, Susan 47 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 1

Bailey, Chris 38 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldwin, Wendi 44 FM 10 0 0 30 10 0 40 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 50 0 0 200 200 7

Bliss, Katherine 38 FO 0 30 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 2

Carlson, Samantha 31 FO 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 45 60 60 3

Clark, Amy 50 FG xxx xxx 0 5 0 0 0 40 10 0 0 0 0 40 0 5 0 45 145 145 5

Coffey, Sheila 46 FM 0 5 0 0 10 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 50 50 4

Compton, Nora 41 FM 10 20 10 10 10 20 0 0 0 30 40 10 30 0 10 0 10 45 255 215 12

Davis, Abby 44 FM xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doumbia, Melissa 42 FM 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 2

Eide, Kathy 43 FM xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ellenberger, Christina 35 FM xxx xxx xxx xxx 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 50 50 1

England, Christine 43 FM 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 30 0 0 0 110 110 3

Evert, Linda 45 FM 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 20 2

Farlow, Jenn 38 FO xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gale, Christa 42 FM 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Gray, Janet 48 FM 10 5 40 10 10 30 10 10 10 50 50 20 50 20 10 5 30 45 415 335 17

Groth, Summer 24 FO 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 80 80 2

Haga, Val 56 FG 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 30 30 3

Hausken, Janet 49 FM 5 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 15 45 45 3

Havelin, Kate 53 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15 0

Hegley, Monika 41 FM 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Herington, Stephanie 35 FO 0 40 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 110 110 3

Hermer, Laura 44 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 2

Hoagland, Willow 38 FO 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 1

Holmer, Tammy 53 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hubmayr, Yvonne 63 FG xxx xxx 0 0 10 50 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 80 80 4

Jambor, Kathy 48 FM 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 65 4

Johnson, Jeanine 37 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Johnson, Jessica 33 FO 20 0 0 5 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 3

Johnson-Hoff, Stephanie 33 FO 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 2

Klaes, Dawn 43 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 15 35 35 2

Lecy, Gina 44 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1

Lehmann, Leann 50 FG 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 15 55 55 4

Marchand, Gale 49 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 10 1

McClellan, Sandra 35 FO xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

McGuinnis, Nikki 40 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Messerer, Lisa 48 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 5 0 45 80 80 2

Nagel, Leslie 38 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1

Nelson, Wendy 38 FO 0 50 0 40 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 5 0 0 155 155 5

Nowak, Christi 26 FO 0 5 50 5 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 5 0 45 210 210 6

Olson, Heidi 35 FO xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passe, Maryann 53 FG xxx xxx 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1

Petersen, Carolyn 51 FG 0 0 20 0 10 0 0 10 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 30 120 120 5

Peterson, Keri 43 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Posorske, Lisa 33 FO 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 3

Prudhomme, Colleen 48 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reddinger-Adams, Tara 36 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 70 70 2

Reed, Robyn 39 FO 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 30 30 3

Ritt, Leia 31 FO 40 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 3

Roberson, Ruth 52 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schmidt, Kathy 69 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Semler, Leslie 32 FO 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 45 60 60 3

Sitton, Erica 32 FO 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 30 90 90 2

Tabara, Kelly 45 FM 10 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 60 60 4

Thompson, Shelly 49 FM 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 10 0 0 0 5 0 45 85 85 4

Vicker, Paula 49 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Welle, Sara 35 FO 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 40 40 2

Zeches, Barb 60 FG 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 40 10 10 40 20 0 150 150 8

Barton, Mike 40 MM 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 35 35 1

Berwald, Jesse 36 MO 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 3

Bothwell, Rick 52 MG 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 45 70 70 4

Brislance, Jean 43 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 20 1

Bruce, Staven 44 MG xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burnap, David 43 MG xxx xxx 0 0 5 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 2

Cheng, Terry 57 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christensen, Brad 36 MO 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 45 55 55 2

Cilek, Shawn 40 MM xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clinton, Steve 25 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colglazier, Douglas 38 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Eiden, John 50 MG 10 5 30 0 20 0 20 30 0 0 0 20 40 0 40 30 20 0 265 230 11

Falk, Jamie 30 MO 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1

Feustel, Troy 39 MO 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 30 0 0 5 0 10 0 0 0 0 55 55 5

Fines, Steve 46 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gary-Smith, Philip 65 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geiger, Greg 34 MO xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 xxx xxx xxx 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1

Goettl, Wally 68 MG xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 10 xxx xxx 0 0 10 0 0 10 5 0 0 35 35 4

Hart, Andrew 35 MO 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 20 20 2

Hauch, Tim 47 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hausken, Mike 51 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hegley, Douglas 52 MG 20 0 0 0 40 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 110 3

Henderson, Rob 30 MO 30 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 45 95 95 5

Hertz, Ken 53 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 50 50 2

Kucinski, Rick 61 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lamson, Steve 56 MG xxx xxx xxx xxx 10 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 2

Luther, Rick 60 MG xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1

Madden, Mike 57 MG 10 5 0 5 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 5 10 0 55 55 7

Marti, Nathan  MO 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1

Maves, Peter 31 MO xxx 0 0 5 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 2

Mead, Eric 50 MG xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 1

Montroy, Kevin 49 MM 10 5 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55 3

Nelson, Luke 40 MM 50 5 0 50 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 5 0 0 190 190 6

Nelson, Wayne 47 MM 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 5 0 45 65 65 3

Neri, Paul 55 MG xxx xxx 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 0 0 60 60 5

O'Brien, Rudy 35 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Platcek, Chris 26 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Richards, Ethan 33 MO 40 50 50 5 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 30 425 420 9

Schlough, Bryann 42 MM 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1

Schmidt, Jordan 19 MO 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 20 20 4

Schnorbach, Peter 51 MG 10 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 45 70 70 4

Smillie, Steve 40 MM 10 0 0 30 0 0 50 5 0 0 0 0 50 40 0 0 40 0 225 225 7

Steinbrecher, Dan 28 MO xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 xxx xxx 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 1

Stevens, Rick 52 MG 10 5 40 5 5 40 30 0 0 50 0 10 30 20 30 40 30 45 390 335 14

Swenke, Chris 43 MM 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1

Thiede, Travis 40 MM 0 5 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15 35 35 3

Vedder, Timm 39 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1

Ver Steegh, Jack 65 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Walden, Robert 35 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wisehart, Nathan 34 MO xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 xxx 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 1

Wilson, Matt 38 MO xxx 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55 2

Wyatt, Thomas 45 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Competitors: 112  - 29 24 10 30 27 6 12 26 12 4 2 23 6 15 16 28 12 25 86 86 85
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